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Course Title Location
Start
Date

Day Time Hours Weeks Int Tuition
Fee

Exam
Fee

Misc
Fee

Course
Code

Effective Minute Taking St Asaph 9/5/25 Fri 09:30 3.5 1 £75 £0 £0 CIML6AIM

Business Administration

Business & Management

Accounting

Customer Service

Course Title Location Start
Date Day Time Hours Weeks Int Tuition

Fee
Exam
Fee

Misc
Fee

Course
Code

ILM Level 2 Award in Leadership & Team Skills Online 14/5/25 Wed 09:00 7 6 * £405 £135 £0 BEO147411H

ILM Level 3 Award in Leadership & Management Online 2/5/25 Fri 09:00 7 8 * £450 £135 £0 BEO121342H

Prince2 Foundation Online 28/4/25 Mon 09:00 21 1 £1,126 £195 £115 Prince2FJ

Prince2 Foundation Online 9/6/25 Mon 09:00 21 1 £1,126 £195 £115 Prince2FG

Prince2 Foundation Online 17/6/25	 Tue 09:00 21 1 £1,126 £195 £115 Prince2FK

Prince2 Foundation Online 14/7/25 Mon 09:00 21 1 £1,126 £195 £115 Prince2FH

Prince2 Practitioner Online 12/5/25 Mon 09:00 21 1 £1,126 £270 £45 Prince2PC

Prince2 Practitioner Online 4/8/25 Mon 09:00 21 1 £1,126 £270 £45 Prince2PD

Course Title Location Start
Date Day Time Hours Weeks Int Tuition

Fee
Exam
Fee

Misc
Fee

Course
Code

ACCA - Financial Management Online 10/6/25 Tue 09:00 7 12 * £899 £0 £0 ACCAAS09T3

ACCA - Advanced Taxation Online 11/6/25 Wed 13:00 7 12 * £999 £0 £0 ACCASP14T3

Course Title Location Start
Date Day Time Hours Weeks Int Tuition

Fee
Exam
Fee

Misc
Fee

Course
Code

Customer Service Excellence - Providing the 
Best Welcome St Asaph 7/5/25 Wed 09:30 5 1 £95 £0 £0 CS/SH1234I

Customer Service Excellence - Providing the 
Best Welcome Dolgellau 20/5/25 Tue 10:00 5 1 £95 £0 £0 CS/SH1234R

Customer Service Excellence - Providing the 
Best Welcome Parc Menai 13/5/25 Tue 09:30 5 1 £95 £0 £0 CS/SH1234Q

Computing & Digital Skills
Course Title Location Start

Date Day Time Hours Weeks Int Tuition
Fee

Exam
Fee

Course
Code

Microsoft Excel - Advanced St Asaph 29/4/25 Tue 09:00 6.5 1 £95 £0 FIL51664B

Microsoft Excel - Advanced St Asaph 29/7/25 Tue 09:00 6.5 1 £95 £0 FIL51664E

Microsoft Excel - Advanced Parc Menai 8/7/25 Tue 09:00 6.5 1 £95 £0 FIL51664D

Microsoft Excel - Intermediate St Asaph 17/6/25 Tue 09:00 6.5 1 £95 £0 FIL51711G

Microsoft Excel - Intermediate Parc Menai 20/5/25 Tue 09:00 6.5 1 £95 £0 FIL51711F

Microsoft Excel - Introduction St Asaph 6/5/25 Tue 09:00 6.5 1 £95 £0 FIL51665F

Building Services
Course Title Location Start

Date Day Time Hours Weeks Int Tuition
Fee

Exam
Fee

Course
Code

CISRS Construction Operatives Training 
Course (COTS) CIST Llangefni 21/10/25 Tue 08:30 7 1 * £210 £0 D0021508

CISRS Scaffolder Course – Part 1 Tube & Fitting CIST Llangefni 18/12/25 Thu 08:30 7 1 * £210 £0 D0021509

CISRS Scaffolder Course – Part 2 Tube & Fitting CIST Llangefni 12/5/25 Mon 08:30 75 2 * £1,150 £0 D0021510

CISRS Scaffolder CPD Refresher CIST Llangefni 5/6/25 Thu 08:30 14 1 * £450 £0 D0021512

EAL Level 3 Award in the Installation of Small 
Scale Solar Photovoltaic Systems Rhos-on-Sea 3/6/25 Tue 09:00 7 4 * £660 £0 TEE567123B

 gllm.ac.uk/busnes
 busnes@gllm.ac.uk 

08445 460 460



Busnes@ 
LlandrilloMenai 

Hospitality/Food Safety

Course Title Location Start
Date Day Time Hours Weeks Int Tuition

Fee
Exam
Fee

Course
Code

BIIAB Award for Personal Licence Holders St Asaph 18/6/25 Wed 09:00 7 1 £130 £0 D0020555

BIIAB Award for Personal Licence Holders Dolgellau 21/5/25 Wed 09:00 7 1 £130 £0 D0003645

BIIAB Award for Personal Licence Holders Parc Menai 3/6/25 Tue 09:00 7 1 £130 £0 PL030625

Highfield Level 2 Award in Food Allergen 
Awareness & Control in Catering St Asaph 23/7/25 Wed 09:00 3.5 1 £40 £0 D0005051

Highfield Level 2 Award in Food Allergen 
Awareness & Control in Catering Dolgellau 30/4/25 Wed 09:00 3.5 1 £40 £0 D0009413

Highfield Level 2 Award in Food Safety in 
Catering, Manufacturing or Retail St Asaph 22/7/25 Tue 09:00 7 1 £70 £0 D0005033

Highfield Level 2 Award in Food Safety in 
Catering, Manufacturing or Retail Dolgellau 4/6/25 Wed 09:00 7 1 £70 £0 D0005161

Highfield Level 2 Award in Food Safety in 
Catering, Manufacturing or Retail Parc Menai 28/4/25 Mon 09:00 7 1 £70 £0 FTC00084

Highfield Level 2 Award in Food Safety in 
Catering, Manufacturing or Retail Parc Menai 7/5/25 Wed 09:00 7 1 £70 £0 FTC00066

Highfield Level 2 Award in Food Safety in 
Catering, Manufacturing or Retail Parc Menai 9/6/25 Mon 09:00 7 1 £70 £0 FTC00067

Highfield Level 2 Award in Food Safety in 
Catering, Manufacturing or Retail Parc Menai 14/7/25 Mon 09:00 7 1 £70 £0 FTC00068

Highfield Level 2 Award in HACCP in Catering, 
Manufacturing or Retail St Asaph 19/6/25 Thu 09:00 7 1 £70 £0 D0009384

Highfield Level 2 Award in HACCP in Catering, 
Manufacturing or Retail Dolgellau 12/6/25 Thu 09:00 7 1 £70 £0 D0009385

Highfield Level 2 Award in Healthy Food & 
Special Diets (RQF) St Asaph 17/6/25 Tue 09:00 7 1 £70 £0 D0011478

Highfield Level 3 Award in Effective Auditing 
& Inspection St Asaph 5/6/25 Thu 09:00 6.5 1 £170 £0 D0016115

Highfield Level 3 Award in Effective Auditing 
& Inspection Parc Menai 30/6/25 Mon 09:00 7 1 £170 £0 FTC00077

Highfield Level 3 Award in Food Allergen 
Management St Asaph 7/5/25 Wed 09:00 7 1 £130 £0 D0009420

Highfield Level 3 Award in Food Safety in 
Manufacturing Parc Menai 12/6/25 Thu 09:00 7 3 £200 £0 FTC00072

Highfield Level 3 Award in Supervising Food 
Safety in Catering St Asaph 9/7/25 Wed 09:00 7 3 £200 £0 D0003633

Highfield Level 3 Award in Supervising Food 
Safety in Catering Dolgellau 8/5/25 Thu 09:00 7 3 £200 £0 D0003637

Level 2 Award in Barista Skills Llangefni 2/6/25 Mon 09:00 21 1 £120 £0 BAR020625

Level 2 Award in Barista Skills Llangefni 6/10/25 Mon 09:00 21 1 £120 £0 BAR061025

Health & Safety

Course Title Location Start
Date Day Time Hours Weeks Int Tuition

Fee
Exam
Fee

Course
Code

NEBOSH National General Certificate in 
Occupational Health and Safety Online 24/6/25 Tue 09:00 7 13 * £1,475 £0 D0022278

NPORS Construction Site Safety Supervisor 
(SSSTS) (S029) CIST Llangefni 15/5/25 Thu 08:30 14 1 £250 £0 D0022646
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Health & Beauty

Course Title Location Start
Date Day Time Hours Weeks Int Tuition

Fee
Exam
Fee

Course
Code

RSPH Level 2 Award in Infection Prevention and 
Control for SpecialProcedures Practitioners St Asaph 29/4/25 Tue 09:00 7 1 £150 £0 D0022734

RSPH Level 2 Award in Infection Prevention and 
Control for SpecialProcedures Practitioners Parc Menai 14/5/25 Wed 09:00 7 1 £150 £0 D0022735


